
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

48 

195 

94 

9 

45 

63 

8 

21 

25 

30 

85 

75 

3 

Name 

Raymond Myrland 

William Thomas 

Dan Gøran Lunde 

Andre Mamelund 

Christer Grønvold 

Jon Sveinall 

Axel Hoffart 

Carl Fredrik Aaseby 

Øystein Lindahl 

Jon Hesthag 

Stig Unhammer 

Anders Lyhus 

Morten Langørgen 

Club 

PCN 
PCNR 
PCN 
PCN 
PCN 
PCN 
PCN 
PCN 
PCN 
PCN 
PCN 
VACN 

PCN 

Nat 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 

Make 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 924 Cup 

Porsche 944 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Total Tm 

17:12.075 

17:12.658 

17:15.676 

17:21.287 

17:38.379 

17:55.363 

17:57.379 

17:58.883 

18:00.635 

18:11.004 

18:24.897 

17:22.602 

Diff 

0.583 
3.601 
9.212 

26.304 
43.288 
45.304 
46.808 
48.560 
58.929 

1:12.822 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

0.583 

3.018 

5.611 

17.092 

16.984 

2.016 

1.504 

1.752 

10.369 

13.893 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:24.538 
1:24.221 
1:24.751 
1:23.824 
1:25.827 
1:27.060 
1:27.801 
1:27.903 
1:27.833 
1:28.650 
1:29.228 
1:29.044 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Drizzle - Temp: 5,9 C Track: Wet - Temp: 6,0 C 

Margin of Victory 

0.583 

Avg. Speed 

94,681 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.824 

Best Speed 

97,146 

Best Lap by 

9 - Andre Mamelund 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 
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RacingNM no 4 Finaler 

944 Cup 

944 Cup Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:11:41 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

26.09.2020 13:15 


